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13 Teilnehmer
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Startliste Presseergebnisse

Rang Zeit Reiter KopfNr Pferd
Geschlecht / 
Zuchtgebiet / 
Farbe / 
Geboren / 
Vater x 
Muttervater / 
Züchter / 
Besitzer

Preisgeld E H C M B

1
NED

12:57 Adelinde Cornelissen 105 Zephyr
Gelding / 
KWPN / Bay / 
2004 / Jazz x 
Farmer / W.P.J. 
Cornelissen, 
Beilen / W.P.J. 
Cornelissen

740 € 74.500
75.000
74.750

1

72.000
77.000
74.500

5

72.250
81.000
76.625

1

71.250
75.000
73.125

5

72.250
79.000
75.625

2

72.450
77.400
74.925

1

2
LUX

14:33 Sascha Schulz 127 Dragao
Stallion / LUSIT 
/ Ruça / 2008 / 
Unico / / 
Dressage 
Grand-Ducal

600 € 69.250
74.000
71.625

5

70.250
80.000
75.125

4

71.750
80.000
75.875

2

70.500
75.000
72.750

6

71.500
79.800
75.650

1

70.650
77.760
74.205

2

3
NED

14:42 Denise Nekeman 121 Boston Sth
Stallion / 
KWPN / 
Darkbay / 2006 
/ Johnson x 
Quattro / J.W. 
Temmink, 
Vorden / L.F. 
Nekeman

420 € 69.750
75.000
72.375

2

72.000
79.000
75.500

3

71.500
74.000
72.750

7

73.500
77.000
75.250

1

71.250
77.400
74.325

4

71.600
76.480
74.040

3

4
GER

14:15 Britta Rasche-Merkt 123 Xerez
Stallion / / Dark 
Bay / 2003 / / / 
Rasche-Merkt, 
Britta

270 € 70.500
74.000
72.250

3

71.250
80.000
75.625

2

70.250
76.000
73.125

5

74.250
76.000
75.125

2

70.250
76.600
73.425

5

71.300
76.520
73.910

4



Rang Zeit Reiter KopfNr Pferd
Geschlecht / 
Zuchtgebiet / 
Farbe / 
Geboren / 
Vater x 
Muttervater / 
Züchter / 
Besitzer

Preisgeld E H C M B

5
RUS

14:51 Tatyana Kosterina 113 Diavolessa 
VA
Mare / HANN / 
Brownbay / 
2008 / Don 
Frederico x 
Londonderry / 
Scheele Von 
Alven, Josef / 
Josef Scheele 
Von Alven

150 € 70.250
73.000
71.625

5

73.250
83.000
78.125

1

70.500
75.000
72.750

7

71.750
73.000
72.375

7

72.000
77.200
74.600

3

71.550
76.240
73.895

5

6
GER

12:39 Andrea Timpe 128 Don Darwin
Gelding / 
OLDBG / Black 
/ 2003 / Don 
Schufro x 
Warkant / 
Lueders, 
Jennifer / 
Timpe, Wulf

40 € 71.500
73.000
72.250

3

69.750
78.000
73.875

6

68.250
73.000
70.625

11

70.250
77.000
73.625

3

70.000
75.000
72.500

7

69.950
75.200
72.575

6

7
BEL

14:06 David Engelen 144 Royal 
Rubinstein
Stallion / 
HANN / Bay / 
2005 / Rubin 
Royal Old x Sao 
Paulo / Daniel 
Sabel / David 
Engelen

40 € 69.000
74.000
71.500

8

68.000
76.000
72.000

9

70.750
77.000
73.875

3

69.000
73.000
71.000

11

69.000
77.000
73.000

6

69.150
75.400
72.275

7

8
DOM

13:15 Yvonne Losos De 
Muñiz

115 Aquamarijn
Mare / KWPN / 
Bay / 2005 / 
United x 
Gribaldi / 
P.A.M. Van 
Kessel, 
Vorstenbosch / 
Yvonne Losos 
De Muniz

40 € 69.500
72.000
70.750

12

70.750
77.000
73.875

6

71.000
75.000
73.000

6

70.750
72.000
71.375

10

69.750
74.600
72.175

9

70.350
74.120
72.235

8

9
GER

13:06 Victoria Michalke 120 Dance On 
Old
Gelding / 
OLDBG / Black 
/ 2002 / Dream 
Of Heidelberg x 
Welt AS / 
Koechling,Edith 
/ 
Pferdezentrum 
Daxau & Co

40 € 68.750
72.000
70.375

13

69.250
74.000
71.625

10

70.000
75.000
72.500

9

70.750
76.000
73.375

4

67.500
73.600
70.550

12

69.250
74.120
71.685

9

10
JPN

13:57 Kazuki Sado 125 Barolo
Gelding / 
HANN / 
Chestnut / 
2006 / Breitling 
W x Hitchcock / 
Eustace, Diane, 
Surrey / Japan 
Racing 
Association

40 € 70.250
73.000
71.625

5

67.500
74.000
70.750

12

69.250
73.000
71.125

10

68.500
71.000
69.750

12

69.750
75.000
72.375

8

69.050
73.200
71.125

10



Rang Zeit Reiter KopfNr Pferd
Geschlecht / 
Zuchtgebiet / 
Farbe / 
Geboren / 
Vater x 
Muttervater / 
Züchter / 
Besitzer

Preisgeld E H C M B

11
GER

13:33 Jill de Ridder 141 Dallas
Gelding / DSP / 
Dark Chestnut 
/ 2008 / Don 
Diamond Fbw x 
Damon Hill / Zg 
Nadine Und 
Carsten Grill / 
Simons, Hans-
Peter & Marlies 
& Simons De 
Ridder, 
Alexandra

40 € 68.500
74.000
71.250

11

66.250
72.000
69.125

13

67.500
73.000
70.250

12

70.500
74.000
72.250

8

70.250
73.800
72.025

10

68.600
73.360
70.980

11

12
NED

12:48 Tosca Visser Van Der 
Meulen

135 Asther de 
Jeu
Mare / KWPN / 
Darkbay / 2005 
/ Contango x 
Jazz / Emmy De 
Jeu, 
Oosterstreek / 
A.F.M. Visser- 
V.D. Meulen

40 € 68.750
74.000
71.375

9

67.500
75.000
71.250

11

70.500
76.000
73.250

4

66.750
69.000
67.875

13

67.500
73.800
70.650

11

68.200
73.560
70.880

12

13
NED

12:30 Jean-Rene Luijmes 118 Aswin
Gelding / 
KWPN / Dark 
Bay / 2005 / 
Sandreo x Jazz 
/ G. Gijsbers, 
Loosbroek / 
J.G.C. Bruil - 
Hofs & J.R.L. 
Luijmes

40 € 69.750
73.000
71.375

9

70.000
77.000
73.500

8

65.500
70.000
67.750

13

70.000
74.000
72.000

9

66.750
70.000
68.375

13

68.400
72.800
70.600

13

Offizielle

NED

Mara De Bel Groenenboom
Richter E

NED

Francis Verbeek Van Rooy
Richter H

SLO

Maja Stukelj
Richter C

GER

Reinhard Richenhagen
Richter M

MEX

Maribel Alonso De Quinzanos
Richter B


